
note d pharmacy supp exams jul 2013 

 

KRISHNA UNIVERSITY: MACHILIPATNAM 
I & II Pharma D (Supplementary) Examinations  

 
Examination Centre 

 
S. 
No 

Name of the Exam 
Centre Name of the Attached College Name of Course & 

Examinations 

1 
KVSR Siddhartha 
Pharmacy College, 

Vijayawada 

KVSR Siddhartha Pharmacy 
College, Vijayawada 

Pharma D  
(I&II Supplementary) 

     

 
Time Table 

 
Time of Examination: 10-00 AM to 01-00 PM 

 
First Year 

Exam Date Day Sub code Subject Title 
29-07-2013 Monday PHD 10110 Human Anatomy and Physiology 
31-07-2013 Wednesday PHD 10210 Pharmaceutics 
02-08-2013 Friday PHD 10310 Medicinal Biochemistry 
05-08-2013 Monday PHD 10410 Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry 
07-08-2013 Wednesday PHD 10510 Pharmaceutical Inorganic Chemistry 
10-08-2013 Saturday PHD 106A10 Remedial Mathematics 
10-08-2013 Saturday PHD 106B10 Remedial Biology 

Second Year 
Exam Date Day Sub code Subject Title 
30-07-2013 Tuesday PHD 20110 Pathophysiology 
01-07-2013 Monday PHD 20210 Pharmaceutical Microbiology  
03-08-2013 Saturday PHD 20310 Pharmacognosy & Phytopharmaceuticals  
06-08-2013 Tuesday PHD 20410 Pharmacology-I  
08-08-2013 Thursday PHD 20510 Community Pharmacy  
12-08-2013 Monday PHD 20610  Pharmacotherapeutics 

 
  
 
 
 
Date : 10-07-2013 (Y.K. SUNDARA KRISHNA) 

Controller of Examinations 
 


